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9 - San tri
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1 - Plu yel

22 - Sen ser
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2 - Aga att

15 - Lir mon 1 - Mag ted

3 - Sen vit 12 - Syz pin

6 - Phi xan

5 - Phi xan

12 - Aga cl2 4 - Aga cl2

2 - Alc dev

20 - Phi xan

22 - Aju cat

6 - Aga cl2

8 - Rha oti

6 - Syz pin

9 - San tri

8 - Mic co5

4 - Aga cl26 - Aga cl2

1 - Cyc rev

2 - Zam fur

10 - Rha oti

10 - Rha oti

1 - Hib rub
1 - Lag aco

40 x 40mm pavers
connecting to side

gate in pebbles

Border planting to street verge

FENCE BEHIND GATE
1.8m high timber lap +
cap fencing to rear and

side boundaries [Ezy
Clip system or

equivalent].  Fence
unpainted.  All metal

parts in Dulux
'Monument' or

equivalent

Sir Walter Buffalo
lawn or equivalent

GATE + FENCE RETURN
1.8m high lapped and

capped infill fencing
[Ezy Clip or equivalent]

painted in Dulux
'Monument'

40 x 40mm
pavers
connecting to
side gate in
pebbles

Border planting to street verge

FENCE BEHIND GATE
1.8m high timber lap +
cap fencing to rear and
side boundaries [Ezy
Clip system or
equivalent].  Fence
unpainted.  All metal
parts in Dulux
'Monument' or
equivalent

Sir Walter Buffalo
lawn or equivalent

GATE + FENCE
RETURN
1.8m high lapped and
capped infill fencing
[Ezy Clip or equivalent]
painted in Dulux
'Monument'

MASONRY PIER with
LETTERBOX
Face brick to match
dwelling
Letterbox 'Brighton
Brick-in Deliver-Eze' box
with stainless steel front.
Rear door in 'Dulux
Monument'

MASONRY PIER with
LETTERBOX

Face brick to match dwelling
Letterbox 'Brighton' Brick-in

Deliver-Eze box with
stainless steel front.  Rear
door in 'Dulux Monument'

VEHICLE CROSS-OVER
Plain uncoloured concrete to

match pedestrian footpath

DRIVEWAYS Boral 'Exposé'
concrete in 'Snowdrift' DRIVEWAYS Boral 'Exposé'

concrete in 'Snowdrift'

Verge street tree +
plantings to

developer details

Verge street tree
+ plantings to
developer
details

Bin collection
points

4 - Aga cl2
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NATURAL TURF
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EXISTING GARDEN
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LOT 201
PEDESTRIAN

ENTRY

LOT 201
DRIVEWAY

LOT 202
DRIVEWAY

LOT 15
PEDESTRIAN

ENTRY

LOT 203
PEDESTRIAN

ENTRY

LOT 203
DRIVEWAY

LOT 204
DRIVEWAY

LOT 204
PEDESTRIAN

ENTRY

A FRONT FENCE + STREETSCAPE 
1:100ELEVATION
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U
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Y
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D

AR
Y
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U

N
D

AR
Y

MASONRY PIER
LETTERBOX

Refer detail 03

DRIVEWAY PLANTING
Green strip planting to separate

driveways + increase green areas

STREET TREES
Refer to master street plan

01
PLANTING DETAIL 1:100
TREES

EXCAVATE TREE PIT to be
3 x diameter of rootball

MULCH 75mm as
specified dished to
base of plant to form
watering ringAMELIORATED site topsoil

SELECTED TREE refer to
plant schedule + plan for
species + pot size

SLOW RELEASE FERTILISER
to be incorporated in top of

200mm of topsoil

SUB-SOIL DRAINAGE as
required

CULTIVATE sides +
base of tree pit to a
depth of 150mm

HESSIAN TIES x 2
HARDWOOD STAKES
40x40x2000 x 2

02 SHRUBS + PERENNIALS
PLANTING DETAIL 1:100

SELECTED PLANT refer to
plant schedule + plan for
species + pot size

EXCAVATE HOLE to be 2 x
diameter of rootball

AMELIORATED site topsoil OR
imported garden mix

SUB-SOIL DRAINAGE as
required

CULTIVATE sides +
base of hole to a depth
of 100mm

MULCH 75mm as
specified dished to
base of plant to form
watering ring

SLOW RELEASE FERTILISER
to be incorporated in top of

200mm of topsoil

96
0

1910

LETTERBOX PIER

LE
TT

ER
BO

X
PI

ER

MASONRY PIER LETTERBOX
Face brick to match dwelling

Letterbox type - 'Brighton
Brick-in Deliver-Eze' box with

stainless steel front.  Rear door
in 'Dulux Monument'

03 FRONT FENCE 
1:100ELEVATION
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INSPO gallery

Michelia 'Coco'Liriope muscari 'Monroe's White'

Senecio serpens

Ajuga reptains 'Caitlins Giant'

Plumeria actufolia

Agapanthus 'Cloudy Days'

FACE-BRICK MASONRY PIER LETTERBOX BORAL EXPOSE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY IN 'SNOWDRIFT'

Hibiscus tiliaceus 'Rubra' Lagerstroemia 'Acoma' Magnolia 'Teddy Bear'

Syzygium australe 'Pinnacle' 02

PLANT gallery

Agave attenuata Alcantarea imperialis 'Devine Plum' Cycas revoluta

Philodendron 'Xandadu' Rhaphiolepis indica 'Snow Maiden' Sansevieria 'Green' Senecio vitalis Trachelospermum jasminoides Zamia furfuraceae

LIGHT COLOURED, NATURAL LANDSCAPE FINISHES
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NATURAL TURF
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ENTRY
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TURF
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DRIVEWAY

ENTRY
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TURF
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TURF

6 - Syz pin

9 - San tri

14 - Rha oti

1 - Plu yel

22 - Sen ser

4 - Aga cl2

2 - Aga att

15 - Lir mon 1 - Mag ted

3 - Sen vit 12 - Syz pin

6 - Phi xan

5 - Phi xan

12 - Aga cl2 4 - Aga cl2

2 - Alc dev

20 - Phi xan

22 - Aju cat

4 - Aga cl2

6 - Aga cl2

8 - Rha oti

6 - Syz pin

9 - San tri

8 - Mic co5

6 - Aga cl2

1 - Cyc rev

10 - Rha oti 10 - Rha oti

1 - Lag aco

2 - Zam fur
1 - Hib rub

Border planting to street verge Border planting to street verge
MASONRY PIER with
LETTERBOX
Face brick to match
dwelling
Letterbox 'Brighton
Brick-in Deliver-Eze' box
with stainless steel front.
Rear door in 'Dulux
Monument'

MASONRY PIER with
LETTERBOX

Face brick to match dwelling
Letterbox 'Brighton' Brick-in

Deliver-Eze box with
stainless steel front.  Rear
door in 'Dulux Monument'

VEHICLE CROSS-OVER
Plain uncoloured concrete to

match pedestrian footpath

DRIVEWAYS Boral 'Exposé'
concrete in 'Snowdrift' DRIVEWAYS Boral 'Exposé'

concrete in 'Snowdrift'

Verge street tree
+ plantings to
developer details

Bin collection
points

40 x 40mm
pavers
connecting to
side gate in
pebbles

FENCE BEHIND GATE
1.8m high timber lap +
cap fencing to rear and
side boundaries [Ezy
Clip system or
equivalent].  Fence
unpainted.  All metal
parts in Dulux
'Monument' or
equivalent

Sir Walter Buffalo
lawn or equivalent

GATE + FENCE
RETURN
1.8m high lapped and
capped infill fencing
[Ezy Clip or equivalent]
painted in Dulux
'Monument'

40 x 40mm pavers
connecting to side

gate in pebbles

FENCE BEHIND GATE
1.8m high timber lap +
cap fencing to rear and

side boundaries [Ezy
Clip system or

equivalent].  Fence
unpainted.  All metal

parts in Dulux
'Monument' or

equivalent

Sir Walter Buffalo
lawn or equivalent

GATE + FENCE RETURN
1.8m high lapped and

capped infill fencing
[Ezy Clip or equivalent]

painted in Dulux
'Monument'

Verge street tree +
plantings to

developer details
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9 - San tri
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1 - Plu yel

22 - Sen ser
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15 - Lir mon 1 - Mag ted
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22 - Aju cat
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1 - Cyc rev

2 - Zam fur

1 - Lag aco
1 - Hib rub
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MASONRY PIER with
LETTERBOX
Face brick to match
dwelling
Letterbox 'Brighton
Brick-in Deliver-Eze' box
with stainless steel front.
Rear door in 'Dulux
Monument'

Border planting to street verge
MASONRY PIER with

LETTERBOX
Face brick to match dwelling

Letterbox 'Brighton' Brick-in
Deliver-Eze box with

stainless steel front.  Rear
door in 'Dulux Monument'

VEHICLE CROSS-OVER
Plain uncoloured concrete to

match pedestrian footpath

DRIVEWAYS Boral 'Exposé'
concrete in 'Snowdrift'

Border planting to street verge

DRIVEWAYS Boral 'Exposé'
concrete in 'Snowdrift'

Bin collection
points

Verge street tree
+ plantings to
developer details

40 x 40mm
pavers
connecting to
side gate in
pebbles

FENCE BEHIND GATE
1.8m high timber lap +
cap fencing to rear and
side boundaries [Ezy
Clip system or
equivalent].  Fence
unpainted.  All metal
parts in Dulux
'Monument' or
equivalent

Sir Walter Buffalo
lawn or equivalent

GATE + FENCE
RETURN
1.8m high lapped and
capped infill fencing
[Ezy Clip or equivalent]
painted in Dulux
'Monument'

40 x 40mm pavers
connecting to side

gate in pebbles

FENCE BEHIND GATE
1.8m high timber lap +
cap fencing to rear and

side boundaries [Ezy
Clip system or

equivalent].  Fence
unpainted.  All metal

parts in Dulux
'Monument' or

equivalent

Sir Walter Buffalo
lawn or equivalent

GATE + FENCE RETURN
1.8m high lapped and

capped infill fencing
[Ezy Clip or equivalent]

painted in Dulux
'Monument'

Verge street tree +
plantings to

developer details
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Allotments 9 - 15m Front Access Garage (Table 4.4)
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Rear Setback
Upper Floor Setback
Indicative Garage Location
Off-street Car Space
Indicative Driveway Location
Shared Driveway
Indicative Principal Private Open Space (PPOS)

Asterisk denotes lots where an alternative garage and
envelope is possible. (Refer to alternative envelope plan)

LEGEND

Symbol denotes lots that must provide for a 3 storey element to
transition the building height between the neighbouring buildings
to the north and dwellings to the south.

DA BUILDING ENVELOPE PLAN SC CK 20.02.2020

2518023_50 C

A

SHEET NUMBER REVISION

ISSUE CODE ISSUE DESCRIPTION BY CHK DATE

DESIGN
DOCUMENT
PROJECT

PRE - Preliminary  |  DA - Development Approval  |  T - Tender  |  CON - Construction

© PLACE Design Group Pty Ltd  A.C.N. 082 370 063

All information displayed, transmitted or carried within this drawing is
protected by Copyright and Intellectual Property laws.
The information contained in this document is confidential.
Recipients of this document are prohibited from disclosing the information
herein to any person without the written consent of PLACE Design Group.
Annotated dimensions take precedence over any measures of scale. Verify
all dimensions on site prior to construction.
This drawing may display with permission a combination of specialist and
other consultant(s) input and linework.
Nominated specialist and consultant information contained within this
document is referenced from their supplied documentation and is contained
in this document as indicative only and not for construction or certification
purposes.

BRISBANE
131 Robertson Street
PO Box 419
FORTITUDE VALLEY, QLD, 4006
P: +61 7 3852 3922
F: +61 7 3852 4766

:
:
:

DRAWING TITLE

PROJECT

CLIENT

KEY PLAN / NOTES

NORTHCK
CK/SC
2518023

SCHOFIELDS

SCALE : 1:150 @ A1
1:300 @ A3

G:\DESIGN\2518023_SCHOFIELDS\L05_CAD\02_DA\2518023_50-56C_BUILDING ENVELOPE PLAN.DWG

Building Envelope Plan
01

KEY PLAN - inset 1

DA BUILDING ENVELOPE PLAN JB CK 02.03.2020B

NOTES:
*Location of upper floor is indicative and subject to a
separate future application.

DA BUILDING ENVELOPE PLAN JB CK 18.03.2020C



101

102

103

104

105

106 107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

504

503

502

501

505 506 507

401
402 403 404 405

411 410 409 408 407 406

305

303 302 301

311 310 309

701

308

307

702

606 605 604

603 602 601

306

304

PPOS
min 16m2

PPOS
min 16m2

PPOS
min 20m2

min 16m2

PPOS
min 16m2

PPOS
min 16m2

PPOS
min 16m2

105

106 107

108

109 119

120

121

122

123

514m²
263m²

260m²

406m² 411m²

245m²

246m²

522m²

380m²

514m²
(340m² Ex. Handle)

(360m² Ex. Handle)

PPOS
min 16m2

4.0

0.9

3.0

1.5

3.0
1.5

1.5

1.0

1.0

3.0

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.0

1.0

3.0
1.5

1.5

6.0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5 0.5

1.2

1.5

1.5

1.5

2.2

1.7
2.5

1.5

1.7

2.2

2.20.7

2.2

2.2

2.21.2

1.2 2.2
1.2

2.2
1.2

1.22.2

Site Boundary
Allotments - Rear Access Garage (Table 4.2)
Allotments - Side Access Garage (Table 4.2)
Allotments 9 - 15m Front Access Garage (Table 4.4)
Allotments over 15m Front Access Garage (Table 4.5)
Zero Lot Line on Boundary
Building Setbacks - Max. Ground Floor Building Envelope
Building Setbacks - Indicative Upper Floor Building Envelope*
Building Articulation Zone
Garage Setback
Front Building Setback
Side Setback (non-built to boundary)
Rear Setback
Upper Floor Setback
Indicative Garage Location
Off-street Car Space
Indicative Driveway Location
Shared Driveway
Indicative Principal Private Open Space (PPOS)

Asterisk denotes lots where an alternative garage and
envelope is possible. (Refer to alternative envelope plan)

LEGEND

Symbol denotes lots that must provide for a 3 storey element to

2518023_51 C
SHEET NUMBER REVISION

ISSUE CODE ISSUE DESCRIPTION BY CHK DATE

DESIGN
DOCUMENT
PROJECT

PRE - Preliminary  |  DA - Development Approval  |  T - Tender  |  CON - Construction

© PLACE Design Group Pty Ltd  A.C.N. 082 370 063

All information displayed, transmitted or carried within this drawing is
protected by Copyright and Intellectual Property laws.
The information contained in this document is confidential.
Recipients of this document are prohibited from disclosing the information
herein to any person without the written consent of PLACE Design Group.
Annotated dimensions take precedence over any measures of scale. Verify
all dimensions on site prior to construction.
This drawing may display with permission a combination of specialist and
other consultant(s) input and linework.
Nominated specialist and consultant information contained within this
document is referenced from their supplied documentation and is contained
in this document as indicative only and not for construction or certification
purposes.

BRISBANE
131 Robertson Street
PO Box 419
FORTITUDE VALLEY, QLD, 4006
P: +61 7 3852 3922
F: +61 7 3852 4766

:
:
:

DRAWING TITLE

PROJECT

CLIENT

KEY PLAN / NOTES

NORTHCK
CK/SC
2518023

SCHOFIELDS

SCALE : 1:150 @ A1
1:300 @ A3

G:\DESIGN\2518023_SCHOFIELDS\L05_CAD\02_DA\2518023_50-56C_BUILDING ENVELOPE PLAN.DWG

Building Envelope Plan
01A

KEY PLAN - inset 1

ALTERNATIVE ENVELOPE PLAN
DA BUILDING ENVELOPE PLAN SC CK 20.02.2020A

DA BUILDING ENVELOPE PLAN JB CK 02.03.2020B

NOTES:
*Location of upper floor is indicative and subject to a separate
future application.

DA BUILDING ENVELOPE PLAN JB CK 18.03.2020C



101

102

103

104

105

106 107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

504

503

502

501

505 506 507

401
402 403 404 405

411 410 409 408 407 406

305

303 302 301

311 310 309

701

308

307

702

606 605 604

603 602 601

306

304

PPOS
min 16m2

PPOS
min 16m2

PPOS
min 16m2

PPOS
min 16m2

PPOS
min 16m2

PPOS
min 16m2

114

115

126

127

305

303 302

306

304

235m²

236m²

402m²

359m²

538m²

315m²

585m² 523m²(297m² Ex. Handle)

(297m² Ex. Handle)

(380m² Ex. Handle)

267m²

297m²

3.0
1.5

4.0

3.0
1.5

6.0

1.0

1.0

3.0
1.5

4.0
1.5

0.9

3.0

1.0

0.9

0.5

4.0
6.0

3.0
1.5

0.5

0.9

3.0
1.5

0.5

0.9

4.0

1.2

2.2

1.2
2.2

0.5

0.5

1.7

2.2

2.5

1.2
2.2

1.2
2.2

PPOS
min 16m2

PPOS
min 16m2

114

115

116
126

127
235m²

236m²

402m²

359m²

(380m² Ex. Handle)

3.0
1.5

1.5

1.5

1.0

0.5
3.0

1.5

1.0

1.0

0.5

0.5 0.5

1.5

1.5

1.2

2.2

1.2
2.2

1.7

2.2
2.5

1.2
2.2

Site Boundary
Allotments - Rear Access Garage (Table 4.2)
Allotments - Side Access Garage (Table 4.2)
Allotments 9 - 15m Front Access Garage (Table 4.4)
Allotments over 15m Front Access Garage (Table 4.5)
Zero Lot Line on Boundary
Building Setbacks - Max. Ground Floor Building Envelope
Building Setbacks - Indicative Upper Floor Building Envelope*
Building Articulation Zone
Garage Setback
Front Building Setback
Side Setback (non-built to boundary)
Rear Setback
Upper Floor Setback
Indicative Garage Location
Off-street Car Space
Indicative Driveway Location
Shared Driveway
Indicative Principal Private Open Space (PPOS)

Asterisk denotes lots where an alternative garage and
envelope is possible. (Refer to alternative envelope plan)

LEGEND

Symbol denotes lots that must provide for a 3 storey element to
SHEET NUMBER REVISION

ISSUE CODE ISSUE DESCRIPTION BY CHK DATE

DESIGN
DOCUMENT
PROJECT

PRE - Preliminary  |  DA - Development Approval  |  T - Tender  |  CON - Construction

© PLACE Design Group Pty Ltd  A.C.N. 082 370 063

All information displayed, transmitted or carried within this drawing is
protected by Copyright and Intellectual Property laws.
The information contained in this document is confidential.
Recipients of this document are prohibited from disclosing the information
herein to any person without the written consent of PLACE Design Group.
Annotated dimensions take precedence over any measures of scale. Verify
all dimensions on site prior to construction.
This drawing may display with permission a combination of specialist and
other consultant(s) input and linework.
Nominated specialist and consultant information contained within this
document is referenced from their supplied documentation and is contained
in this document as indicative only and not for construction or certification
purposes.

BRISBANE
131 Robertson Street
PO Box 419
FORTITUDE VALLEY, QLD, 4006
P: +61 7 3852 3922
F: +61 7 3852 4766

:
:
:

DRAWING TITLE

PROJECT

CLIENT

KEY PLAN / NOTES

NORTHCK
CK/SC
2518023

SCHOFIELDS

SCALE : 1:150 @ A1
1:300 @ A3

G:\DESIGN\2518023_SCHOFIELDS\L05_CAD\02_DA\2518023_50-56C_BUILDING ENVELOPE PLAN.DWG

Building Envelope Plan
02

KEY PLAN - inset 1

ALTERNATIVE ENVELOPE PLAN - INSET 2

2518023_52 C

DA BUILDING ENVELOPE PLAN SC CK 20.02.2020A
DA BUILDING ENVELOPE PLAN JB CK 02.03.2020B

NOTES:
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NOTES:
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